
This report contains a listing of all sites whose National Biennial Report (BR) information has been added, deleted, or revised for BR cycles 2001 and
later. The sites are listed by BR cycle, with notes regarding the reason for the revision and their original and current EPA handler ID, site name, primary
NAICS code, regulatory status, quantity of RCRA hazardous waste generated (in tons), quantity of RCRA hazardous waste managed (in tons), quantity
of RCRA hazardous waste shipped (in tons), and quantity of RCRA hazardous waste received (in tons).
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NY0000128496

PAD000008268

MID072575640

MIK387653322

MIK539722421

MIK721612943

MIK747111284

NYD000128496

CUTLER-HAMMER

DOMINION TRANSMISSION ARDELL CS

MAGNA DONNELLY CORPORATION

DANA CORPORATION

DANA CORPORATION

MAYCO PLASTICS INC

RAINBOW COATINGS INC

CUTLER-HAMMER

HANDLER NAME

HANDLER NAME

HANDLER NAME

HANDLER NAME

HANDLER NAME

HANDLER NAME

HANDLER NAME

HANDLER NAME

 17.63

 12.85

 56.84

 847.14

 297.72

 155.48

 15.53

 17.63

RCRA TONS 
GENERATED

RCRA TONS 
GENERATED

RCRA TONS 
GENERATED

RCRA TONS 
GENERATED

RCRA TONS 
GENERATED

RCRA TONS 
GENERATED

RCRA TONS 
GENERATED

RCRA TONS 
GENERATED

2003

RCRA TONS 
MANAGED

RCRA TONS 
MANAGED

RCRA TONS 
MANAGED

RCRA TONS 
MANAGED

RCRA TONS 
MANAGED

RCRA TONS 
MANAGED

RCRA TONS 
MANAGED

RCRA TONS 
MANAGED

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

LQG

LQG

LQG

LQG

LQG

LQG

LQG

LQG

RCRA STATUS

RCRA STATUS

RCRA STATUS

RCRA STATUS

RCRA STATUS

RCRA STATUS

RCRA STATUS

RCRA STATUS

NOTES:

NOTES:

NOTES:

NOTES:

NOTES:

NOTES:

NOTES:

NOTES:

Handler ID was not in original submission and is being added. The Cutler hammer BR sumission for the 2005 was submitted with an erroneous id, NYD000128496.  The correct id is NY0000128496.

Handler ID was not in original submission and is being added. Typo in ID Number.

Handler ID was not in original submission and is being added. same site

Handler ID was not in original submission and is being added. same site

Handler ID was not in original submission and is being added. same site

Handler ID was not in original submission and is being added. same site

Handler ID was not in original submission and is being added. same site

Handler ID was in original submission and is being deleted. The Cutler hammer BR sumission for the 2005 was submitted with an erroneous id, NYD000128496.  The correct id is NY0000128496.

334411

48621

336399

336312

336311

326199

332812

334411

PRIMARY 
NAICS

PRIMARY 
NAICS

PRIMARY 
NAICS

PRIMARY 
NAICS

PRIMARY 
NAICS

PRIMARY 
NAICS

PRIMARY 
NAICS

PRIMARY 
NAICS

Current BR Data:

Current BR Data:

Current BR Data:

Current BR Data:

Current BR Data:

Current BR Data:

Current BR Data:

Original BR Data:

Additions

Deletions

RCRA TONS 
SHIPPED

RCRA TONS 
SHIPPED

RCRA TONS 
SHIPPED

RCRA TONS 
SHIPPED

RCRA TONS 
SHIPPED

RCRA TONS 
SHIPPED

RCRA TONS 
SHIPPED

RCRA TONS 
SHIPPED

 20.10

 12.85

 55.67

 847.14

 297.71

 155.48

 15.53

 20.10

RCRA TONS 
RECEIVED

RCRA TONS 
RECEIVED

RCRA TONS 
RECEIVED

RCRA TONS 
RECEIVED

RCRA TONS 
RECEIVED

RCRA TONS 
RECEIVED

RCRA TONS 
RECEIVED

RCRA TONS 
RECEIVED

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00
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PA0000008268

MI0000891671

MID005515614

MID006569081

MID043682327

MIR000017202

DOMINION TRANSMISSION ARDELL CS

MAGNA DONNELLY CORPORATION

DANA CORPORATION

MAYCO PLASTICS INC

DANA CORPORATION

RAINBOW COATINGS INC

HANDLER NAME

HANDLER NAME

HANDLER NAME

HANDLER NAME

HANDLER NAME

HANDLER NAME

 12.85

 56.84

 847.14

 155.48

 297.72

 15.53

RCRA TONS 
GENERATED

RCRA TONS 
GENERATED

RCRA TONS 
GENERATED

RCRA TONS 
GENERATED

RCRA TONS 
GENERATED

RCRA TONS 
GENERATED

* End of Report *

RCRA TONS 
MANAGED

RCRA TONS 
MANAGED

RCRA TONS 
MANAGED

RCRA TONS 
MANAGED

RCRA TONS 
MANAGED

RCRA TONS 
MANAGED

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

LQG

LQG

LQG

LQG

LQG

LQG

RCRA STATUS

RCRA STATUS

RCRA STATUS

RCRA STATUS

RCRA STATUS

RCRA STATUS

NOTES:

NOTES:

NOTES:

NOTES:

NOTES:

NOTES:

Handler ID was in original submission and is being deleted. Typo in ID Number.

Handler ID was in original submission and is being deleted. same site

Handler ID was in original submission and is being deleted. same site

Handler ID was in original submission and is being deleted. same site

Handler ID was in original submission and is being deleted. same site

Handler ID was in original submission and is being deleted. same site

48621

336399

336312

326199

336311

332812

PRIMARY 
NAICS

PRIMARY 
NAICS

PRIMARY 
NAICS

PRIMARY 
NAICS

PRIMARY 
NAICS

PRIMARY 
NAICS

Original BR Data:

Original BR Data:

Original BR Data:

Original BR Data:

Original BR Data:

Original BR Data:

RCRA TONS 
SHIPPED

RCRA TONS 
SHIPPED

RCRA TONS 
SHIPPED

RCRA TONS 
SHIPPED

RCRA TONS 
SHIPPED

RCRA TONS 
SHIPPED

 12.85

 55.67

 847.14

 155.48

 297.71

 15.53

RCRA TONS 
RECEIVED

RCRA TONS 
RECEIVED

RCRA TONS 
RECEIVED

RCRA TONS 
RECEIVED

RCRA TONS 
RECEIVED

RCRA TONS 
RECEIVED

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00

 0.00


